BETATIGUNGSPLATTEN VICONNECT

PRODUKTINFORMATION

1.POSITION

Modell
Kollektion
PROJECTS
Breite

Hohe

Tiefe
Gewicht
Beschreibung

Ausschreibungstext

922400
ViConnect
B PLUS
269 mm
161 mm
13 mm
0,6 kg

M200

Tastenrahmen, Einhdngerahmen
und Befestigungsbolzen,
Betatigungsplatte mit
Sicherungsschraube
Einzel-Kartonverpackung
Oberflache aus hochwertigem
Sicherheitsglas

Betatigung von vorne/oben
wassersparende 2 Mengen-
Ausldsung

ViConnect; Betatigungsplatte;
M200; Male: 269 x 161 x 13 mm;
Tastenrahmen, Einhangerahmen
und Befestigungsbolzen,
Betatigungsplatte mit
Sicherungsschraube; Einzel-
Kartonverpackung; Oberflache aus
hochwertigem Sicherheitsglas;
Betatigung von vorne/oben;
wassersparende 2 Mengen-
Ausldésung

FARBEN

Glass, Glossy Grey 922400RA
Glass, Glossy Black  922400RB
Glass, Glossy White ~ 922400RE
Glass, Terra 922400RT

4051202379452
4051202379469
4051202379476
4051202379483



Villeroy & Boch

1748

PROJECTS

TECHNISCHE ZEICHNUNGEN
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